Position

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant |

Other Positions Held

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant ll,
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Ill

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Agriculture Literacy
Trail

Agriculture Literacy
Trail

Agriculture Literacy
Trail

Agriculture Literacy
Trail

Total Wages

$4,438

$1,558

$190

$163

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22

$0

$0

$0



